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The menu of Il Bambino from Astoria comprises about 43 different courses and drinks. On average you pay
about $8.2 for a dish / drink. Il Bambino in Astoria is a hidden gem that offers delicious and creative paninis,
insalatas, tapas, and traditional Italian dishes. The menu items are unique and will leave you feeling full and

satisfied. It's the perfect place to relax and enjoy wonderful food with friends and family.
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Il Bambino Menu

Soups

TOMATO SOUP

Drinks

DRINKS

Starters & Salads

FRENCH FRIES

Chicken

ROAST CHICKEN

Dessert
BROWNIES

Happy Hour

OLIVE BOWL

Coffee

MOCHA

Gourmet Pizzas
FONTINA

Food

GRILLED BREAD

Hot Drink

HOT CHOCOLATE

Salads And Spreads

ARTICHOKE

$9.0

$6.0

$9.0

$2.3

$9.0

TACO
BELL

La Terraza

FINGERLING POTATO SALAD

Starch / Vegetable
Selection

BABY STRING BEANS

Restaurant Category

VEGETARIAN

Entrées
MARINATED SARDINES
BABY ARTICHOKES

Sandwiches

BREAKFAST SANDWICH
MORTADELLA

Extra Side Orders

SPREADS AIOLI
GRILLED SEASONED BREAD

Insalata & Tapas

BEETS WITH BABY ARUGULA

CHICKPEA PANZANELLA FETA
CHEESE

BABY ARUGULA MIMOSA

] TACO
BELL

$10.0

$9.0

$10.0
$8.0

$9.0

$1.0
$2.0

$8.0
$8.0

$8.0

These Types Of Dishes

Are Being Served
SOUP

CHICKEN

SALAD

2l
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PANINI

Antipasti

CHEESE PLATE FIVE CHEESES
MEATS THREE

MEATS FIVE

BAMBINO ANTIPASTI

CHEESE PLATE THREE CHEESES
BRESAOLA

Crostini

EGG SALAD, FONTINA, CHIVE OIL

GOAT CHEESE AND APRICOT
BUTTER

$17.0
$12.0
$17.0
$11.0
$12.0

$9.0

$5.5

$5.5

EGG SALAD AND WHITE ANCHOVY $5.5

TOMATO FRESCA, ROSEMARY
RICOTTA, BLACK OLIVE OIL

PROSCIUTTO, BASIL PESTO,
PARMESAN

MANCHEGO AND MEMBRILLO $5.5

$5.5

$5.5

Ingredients Used

PORK MEAT

AVOCADO $9.0
CHEESE

MOZZARELLA

TOMATO

NUTELLA

CHOCOLATE

Il Bambino

3408 31St Ave, Astoria, United
States

Made with Menu

Opening Hours:
Sunday 10:00-22:00
Monday 10:00-22:00
Tuesday 10:00-22:00
Wednesday 10:00-22:00
Thursday 10:00-22:00
Friday 10:00-12:00
Saturday 10:00-12:00
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